

FIR No. 221/16
PS- Pul Prahladpur
U/s- Pul Prahladpur
State Vs Devender Kumar@ Teenu and another

11.11.2016

Present: Sh. Sunil Dutt, Ld. Additional Public Prosecutor for the
state.

Accused Devender Kumar @ Teenu produced from
judicial custody.

Accused Arun on bail with counsel Sh. Sher Singh.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Put up for further proceedings on 23.11.2016.

(READER /11.11.2016)