

Case No. 2707/2016.
FIR no.221/2016.
PS: P. P. Pur.
U/s 363/376/506/354 IPC & 4/8/17 of POCSO Act.
State Vs. Devender

18.02.2017.

Present: Sh. Sunil Dutt, Ld. APP is on leave.
Ld. Presiding Officer has gone to Dwarka for training.
Devender Kumar produced from JC.
Arun Kumar on bail.
Sh. Sher Singh counsel for both accused.
Put up on 01.04.2017 for purpose already fixed.

(Reader)
18.02.2017.